Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Minimum | Number = Number of
ID Listing(s) Points on Reserved
Waitlist

Anthropology AN101 Paleofantasies and Other Narratives of Human 5 Fish, Krista 7 27 0
5511 Evolution
AN105 Language and Culture 7 Saha Roy, Sayantan RM205 7711 0 7 0
7711
AN207 Primate Behavior, Ecology and Conservation 7 Fish, Krista 10 43 0
7711
AN220 Doing Archaeology 6 Ingram, Scott 4 9 0
6611
AN258 Introduction to Linguistics 8 Leza, Christina 6 20 0
8811

Art AH120 Global Architecture I: Pyramids to Cathedrals 3000 6 Kolarik, Ruth 0 2 5
6611 BCE-1400 CE
AH203 Women in Art 7 Murray, Gale FG203 7711 6 19 0
7711
AS103 Art Studio Foundations: Drawing 7 Leonard, Kate 27 16 9
7711
AS110 Art Studio Foundations: Topics: 2D and Collage 5 Aitchison, Kate 20 15 8
5511
AS110 Art Studio Foundations: Topics: Virtual Reality 7 Paulin, Jameel 9 4 7
7711
AS110 Art Studio Foundations: Topics: Digital and Analog 8 Quinn, Natch 15 11 7
8821 Architectural Drawing
AS114  Art Studio Foundations: Three-Dimensional Design 6 Department 7 9 8
6611
AS114  Art Studio Foundations: Three-Dimensional Design 7 Department 10 2 8
7711
AS218 Topics in Sculpture: Ceramics in the Expanded 8 Department 24 29 1

8811 Field



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Art

Chemistry &
Biochemistry

Classics

Comparative
Literature

Course
ID

AS220
6611

CH107
6611

CH107
8811

CH108
8811

CH201
7711

CH241
6611

CH250
6611

CH251
7711

CH275
5511

CH304
8811

CH382
8811

CH404
7711

CL109
7711

C0200
8821

Title

Photography

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |l

Introduction to Chemical Research
Analytical/Bioanalytical Chemistry
Structures of Organic Molecules
Reactions of Organic Molecules
Foundations of Inorganic

Mentored Research in Organic Chemistry
Biochemistry |

Advanced Mentored Research in Organic

Chemistry
Everyday Life in the Ancient World

Topics in Comparative Literature: Philosophy and

Science Fiction

Block(s)

Cross
Listing(s)

Instructors

Department

Bowman, Amanda;
Gorensek-Benitez,
Annelise

Gorensek-Benitez,
Annelise

Brasuel, Murphy
Brasuel, Murphy
Brasuel, Murphy
Kisunzu, Jessica; Harris,

Jared

Vaghoo, Habiba; Harris,
Jared

Fahrenkrug, Eli
Dounay, Amy

Grover, Neena
Kisunzu, Jessica
Kimmey, Stephanie

Daly, Helen PH142 8811

Minimum
Points

10

18

Number = Number of
on Reserved
Waitlist
6 1
26 10
1 9
9 10
2 0
3 0
24 10
5 6
1 0
2 0
4 0
3 0
4 0
12 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Drama & Dance

Economics &
Business

Course
ID

DA200
8811

BU116
8811

BU205
8811

BU311
7711

BU325
8811

BU326
5511

BU329
6611

EC100
5611

EC102
5511

EC102
7711

EC241
6611

EC301
6611

EC302
7711

EC347
7711

Title

Topics in Dance: Moving Writing/Writing
Movement

Business Communication

Principles of Financial Accounting

Data, Math, and Modeling

Topics in Business: Energy Policy & Economics
Consumer Marketing

Business Organization and Management
Principles of Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics

The Economics of Sports
Microeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

Economics of International Trade

Block(s)

Instructors Cross
Listing(s)

Womack, Shawn; Hilberry, EN286 8831
Jane

Edmonds, Mike

Diaz Ferraro, Celeste

Rader, Christina

Eiswerth, Mark EV360 8811
Coomer, Clay

Rader, Christina

Eiswerth, Mark

Organ, Jake

Yang, Guanyi

Fenn, Aju

Acri, Kristina

Organ, Jake

Acri, Kristina

Minimum
Points

14

16

13

10

14

20

10

12

12

Number
on
Waitlist
27

37

12

24

10

12

10

12

Number of
Reserved



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Economics &
Business

Education

English

Environmental
Science

Course
ID

EC371
6611

ED101
5511

ED200
6611

ED205
8811

ED490
5511

ED490
6611

EN221
8811

EN285
8811

EN286
55621

EN286
8831

EV128
7711

EV128
8811

EV145
5511

EV145
6611

Title

Money, Banking, and Financial Markets
Introduction to K-12 Classroom Culture

Teaching Culturally and Linguistically Diverse
Learners

Disability and Society

Thesis Writing

Thesis Writing

Introduction to Poetry

Beginning Creative Nonfiction Writing

Topics in Creative Writing: Introduction to Creative

Writing

Topics in Creative Writing: Moving Writing/Writing
Movement

Introduction to Global Climate Change
Introduction to Global Climate Change

Environment and Society

Environment and Society

Block(s)

Instructors

Batmaz, Oguzhan

Coomer, Nickie

Walter, Chelsea

Coomer, Nickie

Valtierra, Tina

Coomer, Nickie

Evitt, Re

Shimoda, Brandon

Devota, Dot

Womack, Shawn; Hilberry,

Jane

Fricke, Henry

Taber, Mike

Ashley, Susan

Jaeger, Jillian

Cross
Listing(s)

DA200 8811

Minimum
Points

13

10

10

Number
on
Waitlist

3

13

12

37

27

Number of
Reserved

15



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Minimum | Number = Number of
ID Listing(s) Points on Reserved
Waitlist
Environmental EV145 Environment and Society 8 Lee, Jean 0 2 7
Science 8811
EV209 Ecology and the Environment 8 Heschel, Shane 0 1 0
8811
EV261 Topics in Environmental Humanities: Environment 8 Aharony, |ddo MU228 8811 13 33 0
8811 and Sound
EV273 American Environmental History 7 Kohout, Amy HY212 7711 10 44 0
7711
EV282 Contesting Climate Justice 6 Hourdequin, Marion PH248 6611 16 40 0
6611
EV316 Environmental Geographic Information Systems 8 Gabrielsen, Charlotte 15 15 0
8811 (GIS)
EV360 Advanced Topics in Environmental Social Science: 8 Eiswerth, Mark BU325 8811 5 12 0
8811 Energy Policy & Economics
EV373 Public Policymaking 6 Coggins, Elizabeth PS321 6611 9 13 0
6611
EV421 Environmental Synthesis 7 Gabirielsen, Charlotte; 0 22 0
7711 Perramond, Eric
EV431 Atmospheric Chemistry 6 Gratz, Lynne 1 2 0
6611
Feminist & Gender FG110 Introduction to Feminist and Gender Studies 5 Department 8 17 0
Studies 5511
FG203 Women in Art 7 Murray, Gale AH203 7711 6 19 0
7711
FG206 Intermediate Topics in Feminist and Gender 7 Coleman, Tracy RE261 10 30 0
7711 Studies: Women and Goddesses in Hinduism 7711,PA261
7711
FG306 History of Sex: Modernity 5 Ragan, Tip HY308 5511 0 1 0

5511



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Film and Media
Studies

Film and New
Media Studies

French & Italian

Geology

History

Course
ID

FM302
7711

FM101
8811

FM102
7711

FM202
6611

FM400
5511

IT104
6611

GY140
7711

GY405
5511

HY212
7711

HY231
5511

HY262
6611

HY308
5511

HY399
7711

HY420
6611

Advanced Filmmaking

Title

Introduction to Film Studies

Basic Filmmaking

Screenwriting

Independent Film, Filmmaking, and the Sundance

Film Festival

Elementary Italian Il

Introduction to Earth Systems

Research Topics in Geology:

American Environmental History

Civil War and Reconstruction, 1845-1877

The Modern Middle East: Freedoms and Authorities

History of Sex: Modernity

Junior Seminar: Studying History

Senior Thesis

Block(s)

Instructors

Mahaffie, Skye

Department

Choi, Arom

Lumumba, Menelek

Nelson, Dylan

Scriboni, Ken

Myrow, Paul

Fricke, Henry

Kohout, Amy

Rommel-Ruiz, Bryan

Murphy, Jane

Ragan, Tip

Neel, Carol

Kohout, Amy; Sanchez,
Danielle

Cross
Listing(s)

EV273 7711

FG306 5511

Minimum
Points

24

15

10

10

Number
on
Waitlist

1

31

18

44

16

Number of
Reserved



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Minimum | Number = Number of
ID Listing(s) Points on Reserved
Waitlist
Human Biology HK125  Introduction to Human Nutrition 6 Murphy, Eryn 0 1 0
and Kinesiology 6611
HK204 Introduction to Human Anatomy 5 Miska, Dan 21 18 0
5511
HK321 Human Physiology 5 Murphy, Eryn 18 13 0
5511
HK330 Exercise Physiology 7 Bull, Anthony 10 1 0
7711
Mathematics & CP122 Computer Science | 8 Nye, Ben 3 1 5
Computer Science 8811
CP222 Computer Science |l 5 Nye, Ben 15 12 0
5511
CP274 Software Design 6 Koushik, Varsha 25 24 0
6611
CP307 Data Structures and Algorithms 8 Scott, Cory B 3 8 0
8811
CP341 Topics in Computer Science: Python for Science 7 Scott, Cory B 1 7 0
7711
CP405 Theory of Computation 6 Nye, Ben 0 1 0
6611
MA117  Probability & Statistics 5 Kim, Minho 12 10 10
5511
MA117  Probability & Statistics 6 Sancier-Barbosa, Flavia 16 28 10
6611
MA117 Probability & Statistics 7 Gordon, Rob 5 2 3
7711
MA117 Probability & Statistics 8 Brown, David 13 20 5

8811



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Mathematics &
Computer Science

Molecular Biology

Music

Course
ID

MA126
5511

MA126
6611

MA126
7711

MA129
5511

MA129
6611

MA204
5511

MA251
7711

MB131
7711

MB201
6611

MB399
7711

MB399
7721

MB399
8821

MU199
8811

MU228
5521

Title

Calculus 1

Calculus 1

Calculus 1

Calculus 2

Calculus 2

Calculus 3

Number Theory

Introduction to Molecular and Cellular Biology

Laboratory in Molecular and Cellular Biology and

Genetics

Mentored Research in Molecular Biology

Mentored Research in Molecular Biology

Mentored Research in Molecular Biology

Music Fundamentals

Topics in Music: (Spring Semester) Music, the
Supernatural, and Otherworldly Realms

Block(s)

Instructors

Moran, Molly

Department

Rennie, Robert

Garcia Puente, Luis David

Siddoway, Mike

Nelsen, Lauren

Price, Eddie

Department

Course, Meredith

Lostroh, Phoebe

Hanson, Sara

Hatton, Olivia

Brink, Dan

Carrizo, Liliana

Cross Minimum | Number = Number of
Listing(s) Points on Reserved
Waitlist

20 19 0

15 24 0

16 11 9

9 11 10

4 7 0

14 22 5

2 7 0

11 10 12

5 6 6

0 1 0

0 2 0

0 1 0

5 10 0

RE200 5521 17 26 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Minimum | Number = Number of
ID Listing(s) Points on Reserved
Waitlist

Music MU228 Topics in Music: (Spring Semester) Environment 8 Aharony, |ddo EV261 8811 13 33 0
8811 and Sound

Non-Departmental GS113 E.M.T. Basic 5-8 Hammes, Ryan 0 7 0

Studies 5813
GS216  Introduction to Journalism 5 Hutchins, Corey 5 8 0
5511
GS216 Introduction to Journalism 8 Hutchins, Corey 8 13 0
8811
GS391  Senior Thesis/Ind. Stdy Course 6 Apodaca, Phil 0 6 0
6611
PA261 Women and Goddesses in Hinduism 7 Coleman, Tracy RE261 10 30 0
7711 7711,FG206

7711

Organismal BE105 Biology of Plants 5 Heschel, Shane 8 4 10

Biology & Ecology 5511
BE106 Biology of Animals 5 Gamboa, Maybellene 8 3 10
5511
BE202 Field Botany 8 Jabaily, Rachel SW202 8811 17 11 0
8811
BE208 Ecology 8 Gamboa, Maybellene SW208 8811 0 2 0
8811
BE362 Plant Ecology 7 Heschel, Shane SW300 7711 9 2 0
7711
BE410 Ornithology 8 Linkhart, Brian SW410 8811 18 8 0
8811

Philosophy PH142 Philosophy and Science Fiction 8 Daly, Helen C0200 8821 7 12 0
8811
PH226 Formal Logic 7 Daly, Helen 17 23 0

7711



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Course
ID

PH248
6611

PC108
5813

PC132
5812

PC133
8811

PS236
7711

PS290
6611

PS306
5511

PS321
6611

PS326
8811

PS328
7711

PS404
5511

PY100
7711

PY178
7711

PY205
6611

Title

Contesting Climate Justice

Introduction to Machining and Fabrication

Observational Astronomy for Amateurs

Astronomy

Introduction to Comparative Politics

Introduction to Political Philosophy

Democracy & Markets

Public Policymaking

Race and the Judicial Process

Philosophy of Law

Tutorial in United States Politics

Introduction to Psychology: Bases of Behavior

Topics in Psychology: Designing a Brain

Introduction to Methods and Statistics ("Methods I")

Block(s)

6

Instructors

Hourdequin, Marion

Burt, Steve

Wetterer, Charles

Krishnarao, Dhanesh;

Hinkel, Austin

Derdzinski, Joe

Grace, Eve

Gould, John

Coggins, Elizabeth

Edlin, Doug

Edlin, Doug

Wolfe, Dana

Jacobs, Bob

Driscoll, Lori

Driscoll, Lori

Cross
Listing(s)

EV282 6611

EV373 6611

Minimum
Points

16

13

14

10

13

10

19

Number
on
Waitlist
40

16

24

14

13

33

16

44

21

Number of
Reserved



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Psychology

Religion

Race, Ethnicity,
and Migration

Romance
Languages

Sociology

Southwest Studies

Course
ID

PY251
5633

PY300
5613

PY305
7711

PY362
8811

PY374
5613

RE200
55621

RE261
7711

RM116
5511

RM205
7711

IT103
5511

SP305
5511

SO116
5511

S0O118
5511

SW102
8811

Psychological Investigations:

Topical Issues in Psychology: Hormones &

Behavior

Topics in Advanced Methods and Statistics
("MethodslI"): Analysis of Variance

Abnormal Psychology

Lifespan Developmental Psych

Topics in Religion: Music, the Supernatural, and

Otherworldly Realms

Women and Goddesses in Hinduism

Global Inequality

Language and Culture

Elementary ltalian |

Cultural Context and Written Expression

Global Inequality

Deviance and Social Control

Place, Space and the Southwest

Title

Block(s)

5-6

5-6

Instructors

Roberts, Tomi-Ann
Fernandez-Peters,
Marcela

Erdal, Kristi

Erdal, Kristi
Waters, Tricia

Carrizo, Liliana

Coleman, Tracy

Popkin, Eric

Saha Roy, Sayantan

Minervini, Amanda

Cardenas, Alexander

Popkin, Eric

Hughes, Cayce

Guerra, Santiago

Cross
Listing(s)

MU228 5521

PA261
7711,FG206
7711

S0O116 5511

AN105 7711

RM116 5511

Minimum
Points

20

17

10

15

15

1"

Number
on
Waitlist

1

12

36

26

30

35

35

10

35

Number of
Reserved

18

18

15



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2023

This table shows the minimum number of points needed to get into these courses after preregistration. The courses are listed by department and show how
many students were placed on the waitlist after the preregistration program was run. Keep in mind, that not all courses have reserved spaces for first-year
students, but this does impact the waitlist.

Department

Southwest Studies

Spanish &
Portuguese

Theatre and
Dance

Course
ID

SwW202
8811

SW208
8811

SW300
7711

SwW410
8811

SP101
5611

SP101
7811

SP201
6711

DA125
5511

Field Botany

Ecology

Advanced Topics in Southwest Studies: Plant

Ecology
Ornithology

Elementary Spanish

Elementary Spanish

Intermediate Spanish

The Body in Motion

Block(s)

7-8

6-7

Instructors

Jabaily, Rachel

Gamboa, Maybellene

Heschel, Shane

Linkhart, Brian

Ruiz, Carrie

Norton, Diana

Cardenas, Alexander

Womack, Shawn

Cross
Listing(s)

BE202 8811

BE208 8811

BE362 7711

BE410 8811

Minimum
Points

17

18

18

18

Number Number of

on Reserved
Waitlist
11 0
2 0
2 0
8 0
31 0
25 0
1 0
15 0
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